Spherical head anchor - with offset
Installation and Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
03
4-
en

Ref. no. Type Dimensions
bright L
[mm]
a
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
Ød2
[mm]
s
[mm]
Da
[mm]
81-025-268GK KK 2.5 268 50 14 25 35 11   74
81-050-466GK KK 5.0 466 60 20 36 50 15   94
81-075-664GK KK 7.5 664 70 24 46 60 15 118
81-100-664GK KK 10.0 664 70 28 46 70 15 118
81-150-825GK KK 15.0 825 80 34 69 85 15 160
81-200-986GK KK 20.0 986 80 38 69 98 15 160
	 EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
The EC Declaration of Conformity (DoC)
of the Spherical head anchor with offset
can be downloaded from our website